10
38
33
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1038
1038
M
ea
su

12+6+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
722-2439722-231259-020-210Long reach Stand
722-2427722-231259-020-053Objective lens 2x
722-2415722-231259-020-052Objective lens 1.5x
722-2403722-231259-020-051Objective lens 0.75x
722-2397722-231259-020-050Objective lens 0.5x
722-2385722-231259-020-048Magnification 25x
722-2373722-231259-020-047Magnification lens 20x
722-2361722-231259-020-046Magnification lens 16x
722-2350722-2324722-2300722-229459-020-045Eyepiece 10x metric scale
722-2348722-2324722-2300722-229459-020-042Eyepiece 20x
722-2336722-2324722-2300722-229459-020-041Eyepiece 15x
Order CodeSuitable ForMftrs. List No.Description
Ì Range of lenses suitable for use with the microscopes listed above
mai115
Clear Microscope Slides